One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | Your challenge is ours
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
MENNEKES INDUSTRIAL
CONNECTORS (CEE)

In partnership with
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Ordering Codes
Ordering Code Current Poles Voltage Rating Clock Position Picture
MEN147A
16A
3
110V
4 h
MEN654 4 4 h
MEN159 32A 3 4 h
MEN148A
16A
3
230V
6 h
MEN151A 4 9 h
MEN157A 5 9 h
MEN160
32A
3 6 h
MEN163 4 9 h
MEN169A 5 9 h
MEN149A
16A
3
400V
9 h
MEN152A 4 6 h
MEN13A* 5 6 h
MEN164
32A
4 6 h